AMWM Meontessent

2022/2023 Tuition and Fee Schedule

Tuition Paid Monthly
12 11 10
months months months
Jr. High (7th-8th grades)
Full Day (8:30 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.) “please inquire
Elementary (ist-6th grades)
Full Day (8:30 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.) $900 $950 $1000
Extended Day (7:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.) $1100 1150 $1200
Primary (Preschool & Kindergarten)
Half Day (8:30 a.m. — 1:00 p.m.) $800 $850 $900
Full Day (8:30 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.) $900 $950 $1000
Extended Day (7:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.) $1150 $1200 $1250
Toddler (18 months - 3 years)
Morning (8:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.) $850 $900 $950
Half Day (8:30 a.m. — 1:00 p.m.) $900 $950 $1000
Full Day (8:30 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.) $950 $1000 $1050
Extended Day (7:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.) $1250 $1300 $1350

Annual tuition: There is a 3% discount for annual tuition paid in full. The 3% discount does not apply to the
Jr. High program.

The 12 month program includes all Sessions from June 2022-May 2023. The 11 month program includes 4
weeks of 2022 Summer Session, and the Fall and Spring Sessions. The 10 month program includes the Fall &
Spring Sessions. .

Extended Day Program includes the regular full day school program, plus extended hours before and after
school (7:00am - 8:30am & 3pm to 6pm). For children who need occasional extended care, the charge is $20 per
day.

Late Pick-up:
Students picked up fifteen minutes after any dismissal time will be charged a $25 fee. Students picked up after
6:00 p.m. will be subject to a late charge of $25.

Sibling Discount

A family with two or more children will receive a 10% discount off the lowest tuition rate(s).

Enrollment Fee: An enrollment fee of $200.00 is required for all new and returning students. This fee is non-

refundable.



